Les Champagnes

Domaine Louis Massing

Deutz

Domaine Laherte
Fréres

Cave de Tain

Fils De Pomme

Symbiopsis
Grande Réserve
Facon Brut

Brut Classique
Brut Rosé

Blanc de Blanc Brut
Nature B3

Extra Brut Rosé i

Les Bulles

Saint Peray
Pétillant Brut

Cidre Extra Brut
Cuvée Préstige B

75cl

75 cl
75 cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

2020 75cl

40€

71€
96€

80€

70€

27€

23€



Condrieu

Domaine Boissonnet

Domaine Yves
Cuilleron

Domaine Frangois
Villard

Domaine Pierre
Gaillard

Domaine Yves
Cuilleron

Saint-Joseph

Domaine Anthony
Vallet

Domaine Louis Chéze

Domaine Yves
Cuilleron

Domaine Ferraton

Domaine Bernard Gripa

Les Blancs

Condrieu

La petite COte

Les Chaillets

Les Terrasses du
Palat
Le Grand Vallon

AOC Condrieu

Cuvée BOURASSEAU

(Coffret Trio)

Méribets

RO-Rée

Lieu-dit « Digue »

Les Oliviers H
Saint-Joseph

Le Berceau

2020

2019

2019

2020

2019

2021

2016

2020

2021

2021

2018

2020

2021

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

59€

60€

67€

67€

73€

70€

180€

500€

26€

40€

45€

74€

45€

75€



IGP

Domaine Boissonnet

Pascal Jamet

Vin De France

David Reynaud

Marsanne /
Collines
Rhodaniennes

Cuvée Botrytisée

La Gourmandise
Les 7 péchés
capitaux B

L’ ’Avarice
Les 7 péchés
capitaux B

L’ Envie
Les 7 péchés
capitaux B

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

15€

34€

18€

18€

18€



Crozes-Hermitage

Cave de Tain Nobles Rives

Domaine des Cuvée Particuliére
Rémiziéres
Cuvée Christophe

Domaine Delhome Loess

Kaolin
Domaine Christelle Elixir
Betton

Domaine des Hauts [ ’essentiel 4

Chassis

Domaine Ferraton La Martiniére
Grand Courtil

Maison Delas frére Les Launes

Domaine Yann Chave Tradition ™

Domaine Clairmont Poesy

Famille Martinelli

Domaine Marc Sorrel AOC Crozes-Hermitage
Philippe et Vincent AOC Crozes-Hermitage
Jaboulet

Paul Jaboulet Ainé Mule Blanche M

2021

2021

2020

2020
2020

2021

2021

2019
2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

24€

28€

38€

30€
40€

30€

30€

30€
52€

33€

40€

42€

30€

48€



Hermitage

Domaine Christelle
Betton

Jaboulet Ainé

Phillipe et Vincent
Jaboulet

Domaine des
Remiziéres

Domaine Ferraton

Domaine Marc Sorrel

Domaine Chapoutier

Saint-Péray

Pascal Jamet

Domaine Alain Voge

Domaine du Tunnel

Domaine de Lorient

Domaine Jacques
Lemenicier

Arpéege

Chevalier Sterimberg

Ermitage

Cuvée Emilie

Le Reverdy

Hermitage Classique
Les Roucoules

Ermitage Terrasses
de Galets

Ermitage Plaine des
Murets

Saint-Péray

Harmonie 3
Fleur de Crussol

Cuvée Prestige
Roussanne

Saint-Péray B
Saute-Mouton ™

Tradition

Elégance

2019

2015

2016

2020

2017

2019

2019

2011

2011

2021

2021

2020

2021

2020
2020

2021

2020

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75c1Bru

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl

75cl

75cl

80€

80€

84€

85€

100€

162¢€

275€

203€

203€

31€

36€

57€

50€

66€
75€

30€

41€



Cotes-du-Rhbne

Domaine Clos du
Caillou

Paul Jaboulet Ainé
Viognier

Pascal Jamet
Domaine Boissonnet

David Reynaud

Vin Naturel

M.Chapoutier

Bouqguet des
Garrigues B

Incognito M

Viognier
Viognier

Les Monestriers

Coufis M

2021

2017

2021

2020

2020

2017

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

37,5cl

28€

50€

18€

20€

23€

45€



Hors Région

Savoie
Domaine pascal& Chignin-Bergeron 2021 75¢cl 36€
Annick Quenard « Sous les

amandiers » M

Chignin-Bergeron 2020 75¢c1 52€

«Cuvée Noé » M

Vallée de Loire

Hugues Brochard Muscadet Sévre et 2015 75¢cl 23€
Maine Cru Clisson
Jérome Marquet Touraine Chenonceaux 2019 75¢cl 23€
TBK
Domaine Vincent Sancerre 2021 75¢cl 45€
Gaudry « Melodie de
Vieilles Vignes »
Alsace
Domaine barmes- Riesling Leimental ¥1 2020 75ct 38€
Buecher
Cuvée 4 H 2017 75c1 45€
Riesling Clos Sand B 2021 75cl 40€
Bourgogne
Domaine Christian Chablis Aop i 2020 75cl 40€

Moreau Pére & Fils

Chablis Premier Cru 3 2020 75c1 60€



David Reynaud

La Tour Du Bon

Domaine Le Novi

Les Rosés

La Luxure
Les 7 péchés
capitaux B
Bandol

Luberon Aop A

2021

2021

2021

75cl

75cl

150cl

18€

27€

43€



